
NEW JERSEY FISH & GAME COUNCIL 

2024 - MEETING SCHEDULE 

(Meetings will start at 10 a.m. and will be held at the 
Robbinsville Office, unless otherwise indicated.) 

Tuesday, January 9 ,2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024  

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024   

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 (Joint ENSAC) 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024  

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 




